Bry-Air’s MiniPAC® is the ideal
dehumidification solution for smaller
facilities in need of reliable humidity
control or mold and mildew protection.
The choice for
desiccant dehumidi�cation®
® Reg TM of Bry-Air (Asia) Pvt. Ltd.
MiniPAC   Dehumidifier

MiniPAC® is a Reg TM of Bry-Air (Asia) Pvt. Ltd.
BA-283
New!
New!
Model
Process
CFM
Process
External Static React CFM
React External
Static Voltage
FCL
Amps Weight
Performance
LB/HR **
MP-100 100 0.70" wc 34 0.45" wc 208-240/1/60
19.3
16.5 139 3.3
MP-175 175 0.60" wc 58 0.40" wc 208-240/1/60
22.8
19.8 158 5.9
MP-350 350 0.90" wc 117 0.70" wc
208-240/3/60
460-480/3/60
28.8
13 222 11.7
MP-600 600 0.75" wc 200 0.45" wc
208-240/3/60
460-480/3/60
49.3
22.3 306 20
MP-900 900 0.75" wc 300 0.45" wc
208-240/3/60
460-480/3/60
62.7
28.4 392 29.7
MP-1200 1200 0.75" wc 400 0.45" wc
208-240/3/60
460-480/3/60
79.6
36 411 39.6